Norwich Union International U20 & U23 Combined Events

Lee Valley Sports Centre : 24th & 25th February 2007

Under 20 Men Heptathlon 60 metres - heat 1

electronic timing

Posn No
1 18
2 33
3 3
4 17
5 2

Time
7.28
7.35
7.42
7.44
7.61

Points
785
762
739
732
678

Name

Florian Geffrouais
Javier Rosales
Joe Lancaster
Kevin Chaffre
Matthew George

Under 20 Men Heptathlon 60 metres - heat 2

electronic timing

Posn No

4
20
19

1
34
35

OO WNBRE

Time
7.04
7.08
7.18
7.21
7.34
7.34

Points
868
854
819
809
765
765

Name

Sam Worrall
Clement Sabatar
Eric Lankocz
Daniel Awde
Juan Rodriguez
Javier Perez

Under 20 Men Heptathlon 60 metres - merged result

Posn No
4
20
19
1
18
34
35
33
3
17
2

POOWOOOULA,WNE

Il

Time
7.04
7.08
7.18
7.21
7.28
7.34
7.34
7.35
7.42
7.44
7.61

Points
868
854
819
809
785
765
765
762
739
732
678

Name

Sam Worrall
Clement Sabatar
Eric Lankocz
Daniel Awde
Florian Geffrouais
Juan Rodriguez
Javier Perez
Javier Rosales
Joe Lancaster
Kevin Chaffre
Matthew George

Team

FRA U20
ESP U20
GBR U20
FRA U20
GBR U20

Team

GBR U20
FRA U20
FRA U20
GBR U20
ESP U20
ESP U20

Team

GBR U20
FRA U20
FRA U20
GBR U20
FRA U20
ESP U20
ESP U20
ESP U20
GBR U20
FRA U20
GBR U20



Under 20 Men Heptathlon - after 1 event
Electronic timing

Pos Firstname Surname Team 60
Progression Total points
1 Sam Worrall GBR U20 7.04
1 868 868
2 Clement Sabater FRA U20 7.08
2 854 854
3 Eric Lankocz FRA U20 7.18
3 819 819
4 Daniel Awde GBR U20 7.21
4 809 809
5 Florian Geffrouais FRA U20 7.28
5 785 785
6  Juan Rodriguez ESP U20 7.34
6 765 765
7 Javier Perez ESP U20 7.34
7 765 765
8 Javier Rosales ESP U20 7.35
8 762 762
9 Joe Lancaster GBR U20 7.42
9 739 739
10 Kevin Chaffre FRA U20 7.44
10 732 732
11 Matthew George GBRU20 7.61
11 678 678
- ESP U20
- 0

Under 20 Men Heptathlon Team Result - after 1 event
1: 2458 pts FRA U20
2: 2416 pts GBR U20
3 2292 pts ESP U20



Under 20 Men Heptathlon Long Jump - pool 1

Posn

e

POOWO~NOUTAWNE

No Dist Points
19 7.10 838
35 7.02 818
17 6.93 797
20 6.72 748
1 6.71 746
4 6.69 741
18 6.55 709
34 6.50 697
3 6.43 682
2 5.81 546

33 no jump

Event Progression

e

POOWOOLO~NOOOUTA,WNE

33
17
1
34
18
2
35
19
3
20
4

Javier ROSALES
Kevin CHAFFRE
Daniel AWDE

Juan RODRIGUEZ
Florian GEFFROUAIS
Matthew GEORGE
Javier PEREZ

Eric LANKOCZ
Joe LANCASTER
Clement SABATAR
Sam WORRALL

Name

Eric Lankocz
Javier Perez
Kevin Chaffre

Clement Sabatar

Daniel Awde
Sam Worrall

Florian Geffrouais
Juan Rodriguez

Joe Lancaster

Matthew George
Javier Rosales

ESP U20
FRA U20
GBR U20
ESP U20
FRA U20
GBR U20
ESP U20
FRA U20
GBR U20
FRA U20
GBR U20

NJ

6.93
pass
6.50
6.55
NJ

6.78
7.09
NJ

6.72
6.32

pass
4.21
6.62
NJ
6.30
NJ
6.70
7.03
6.09
NJ
NJ

pass
5.02
6.71
6.41
NJ

5.81
7.02
7.10
6.43
NJ

6.69

Team

FRA U20
ESP U20
FRA U20
FRA U20
GBR U20
GBR U20
FRA U20
ESP U20
GBR U20
GBR U20
ESP U20



Under 20 Men Heptathlon - after 2 events
Electronic timing

Pos Firstname Surname Team 60 LJ

Progression Total points points
1 Eric Lankocz FRA U20 7.18 7.10
31 1657 819 838
2 Sam Worrall GBR U20 7.04 6.69
1-2 1609 868 741
3 Clement Sabater FRA U20 7.08 6.72
2-3 1602 854 748
4 Javier Perez ESP U20 7.34 7.02
6-4 1583 765 818
5 Daniel Awde GBR U20 7.21 6.71
4-5 1555 809 746
6 Kevin Chaffre FRA U20 7.44 6.93
10-6 1529 732 797
7 Florian Geffrouais FRA U20 7.28 6.55
5-7 1494 785 709
8 Juan Rodriguez ESP U20 7.34 6.50
7-8 1462 765 697
9 Joe Lancaster GBR U20 7.42 6.43
9-9 1421 739 682
10 Matthew George GBRU20 7.61 5.81
11-10 1224 678 546
11 Javier Rosales ESP U20 7.35 no jump
8-11 762 762
- ESP U20
0

Under 20 Men Heptathlon Team Result - after 2 events
1: 4788 pts FRA U20
2: 4585 pts GBR U20
3 3807 pts ESP U20



Under 20 Men Heptathlon Shot - pool 1

Pos

e

n

POOWO~NOUTAWNE

No Dist Points
34 14.49 758
2 14.00 728
19 13.91 723
18 13.63 706
4 12.82 656
1 12.68 648
3 12.03 608
17 11.56 580
20 11.43 572
35 11.05 549
33 NP

Event Progression

e

POOWOOLO~NOOOUTA,WNE

17
1
34
18
2
35
19
3
33
20
4

Kevin CHAFFRE
Daniel AWDE

Juan RODRIGUEZ
Florian GEFFROUAIS
Matthew GEORGE
Javier PEREZ

Eric LANKOCZ
Joe LANCASTER
Javier ROSALES
Clement SABATAR
Sam WORRALL

Name
Juan Rodriguez
Matthew George

Eric Lankocz

Florian Geffrouais

Sam Worrall
Daniel Awde
Joe Lancaster
Kevin Chaffre

Clement Sabatar

Javier Perez
Javier Rosales

FRA U20
GBR U20
ESP U20
FRA U20
GBR U20
ESP U20
FRA U20
GBR U20
ESP U20
FRA U20
GBR U20

10.59
11.81
NP
NP
NP
10.36
13.81
11.54

11.43
11.62

NP

11.64
14.49
13.63
14.00
10.14
NP

11.72

10.78
12.82

11.56
12.68
14.34
12.81
NP

11.05
13.91
12.03

NP
12.29

Team

ESP U20
GBR U20
FRA U20
FRA U20
GBR U20
GBR U20
GBR U20
FRA U20
FRA U20
ESP U20
ESP U20



Under 20 Men Heptathlon - after 3 events

Electronic timing

Pos Firstname Surname Team 60 LJ SHOT
Progression Total points points points
1 Eric Lankocz FRA U20 7.18 7.10 1391
3-1-1 2380 819 838 723
2 Sam Worrall GBR U20 7.04 6.69 12.82
1-2-2 2265 868 741 656
3 Juan Rodriguez ESP U20 7.34 6.50 14.49
7-8-3 2220 765 697 758
4 Daniel Awde GBR U20 7.21 6.71 12.68
4-5-4 2203 809 746 648
5 Florian Geffrouais FRA U20 7.28 6.55 13.63
5-7-5 2200 785 709 706
6 Clement Sabater FRA U20 7.08 6.72 11.43
2-3-6 2174 854 748 572
7 Javier Perez ESP U20 7.34 7.02 11.05
6-4-7 2132 765 818 549
8 Kevin Chaffre FRA U20 7.44 6.93 11.56
10-6-8 2109 732 797 580
9 Joe Lancaster GBR U20 7.42 6.43 12.03
9-9-9 2029 739 682 608
10 Matthew George GBRU20 7.61 581 14.00
11-10-10 1952 678 546 728
11 Javier Rosales ESP U20 7.35 no jump NP
8-11-11 762 762
- ESP U20
----- 0

Under 20 Men Heptathlon Team Result - after 3 events

1 6754 pts
2: 6497 pts
3 5114 pts

FRA U20
GBR U20
ESP U20



Under 20 Men Heptathlon High Jump - pool 1

Posn No Dist Points Name Team
1 35 2.05 850 Javier Perez ESP U20
2 17 2.02 822 Kevin Chaffre FRA U20
3 3 1.93 740 Joe Lancaster GBR U20
4 19 1.90 714 Eric Lankocz FRA U20
5 20 1.87 687 Clement Sabatar FRA U20
6 34 1.81 636 Juan Rodriguez ESP U20
7 18 1.78 610 Florian Geffrouais FRA U20
8 1 1.78 610 Daniel Awde GBR U20
9 2 1.75 585 Matthew George GBR U20
10 4 1.75 585 Sam Worrall GBR U20
11 33 dns Javier Rosales ESP U20

Event Progression
1.601.63 1.66 1.69 1.72 1.75 1.78 1.81 1.84 1.87 1.90 1.93 1.96 1.99 2.02 2.05

1 18 Florian GEFFROUAIS 0 o] 0 XXX

2 2 Matthew GEORGE X0 - XXO XXO XXX

3 34 Juan RODRIGUEZ 0 o] 0 o] 0 X0 XXX

4 19 Eric LANKOCZ o] - o] 0 XX0 O XXX

5 3 Joe LANCASTER 0 o] 0 o] 0 X0 XXO XXO XXX

6 35 Javier PEREZ 0] - 0] - 0] - 0] o] X0 O
7 20 Clement SABATAR o] - o] 0] o] XXX

8 4 Sam WORRALL X0 XXO XXO XO XXX

9 33 Javier ROSALES

10 17 Kevin CHAFFRE XX0 0 X0 X0 O o XX0 XXX
11 1 Daniel AWDE 0] - - - 0] X0 O - XXX



Under 20 Men Heptathlon - after 4 events

Electronic timing

Pos Firstname Surname Team 60 LJ SHOT HJ
Progression Total points points points points
1 Eric Lankocz FRA U20 7.18 710 1391 1.90
3-1-1-1 3094 819 838 723 714
2 Javier Perez ESP U20 7.34 7.02 11.05 2.05
6-4-7-2 2982 765 818 549 850
3 Kevin Chaffre FRA U20 7.44 6.93 11.56 2.02
10-6-8-3 2931 732 797 580 822
4  Clement Sabater FRA U20 7.08 6.72 11.43 1.87
2-3-6-4 2861 854 748 572 687
5 Juan Rodriguez ESP U20 7.34 6.50 14.49 1.81
7-8-3-5 2856 765 697 758 636
6 Sam Worrall GBR U20 7.04 6.69 12.82 1.75
1-2-2-6 2850 868 741 656 585
7 Daniel Awde GBR U20 7.21 6.71 12.68 1.78
4-5-4-7 2813 809 746 648 610
8 Florian Geffrouais FRA U20 7.28 6.55 13.63 1.78
5-7-5-8 2810 785 709 706 610
9 Joe Lancaster GBR U20 7.42 6.43 12.03 1.93
9-9-9-9 2769 739 682 608 740
10 Matthew George GBR U20 7.61 5,81 14.00 1.75
11-10-10-10 2537 678 546 728 585
- Javier Rosales ESP U20 7.35 no jump NP dns
8-11-11-- 0 762
- ESP U20
------- 0

Under 20 Men Heptathlon Team Result - after 4 events

1 8886 pts
2: 8432 pts
3: 5838 pts

FRA U20
GBR U20
ESP U20



Under 20 Men Heptathlon 60 metres Hurdles - heat 1

electronic timing

Posn No
1 3
2 18
3 19
4 4

Time
8.58
8.64
8.67
8.88

Points
841
827
820
772

Name

Joe Lancaster
Florian Geffrouais
Eric Lankocz
Sam Worrall

Under 20 Men Heptathlon 60 metres Hurdles - heat 2

electronic timing

Posn No
20

1
17
35
34

2

OO WNPE

Under 20 Men Heptathlon 60 metres Hurdles - merged result

Posn No
20
1
17
35
3
34
18
19
4
2

QOWO~NOUITA,WNPE

[

Time
8.07
8.12
8.32
8.57
8.60
9.12

Time
8.07
8.12
8.32
8.57
8.58
8.60
8.64
8.67
8.88
9.12

Points
964
952
903
843
836
720

Points
964
952
903
843
841
836
827
820
772
720

Name

Clement Sabatar
Daniel Awde
Kevin Chaffre
Javier Perez
Juan Rodriguez
Matthew George

Name

Clement Sabatar
Daniel Awde
Kevin Chaffre
Javier Perez

Joe Lancaster
Juan Rodriguez
Florian Geffrouais
Eric Lankocz
Sam Worrall
Matthew George

Team

GBR U20
FRA U20
FRA U20
GBR U20

Team

FRA U20
GBR U20
FRA U20
ESP U20
ESP U20
GBR U20

Team

FRA U20
GBR U20
FRA U20
ESP U20
GBR U20
ESP U20
FRA U20
FRA U20
GBR U20
GBR U20



Under 20 Men Heptathlon - after 5 events

Electronic timing

Pos Firstname Surname Team 60 LJ SHOT HJ 60H
Progression Total points points points points points
1 Eric Lankocz FRA U20 7.18 7.10 13.91 1.90 8.67
3-1-1-1-1 3914 819 838 723 714 820
2 Kevin Chaffre FRA U20 7.44 6.93 11.56 2.02 8.32
10-6-8-3-2 3834 732 797 580 822 903
3  Clement Sabater FRA U20 7.08 6.72 11.43 1.87 8.07
2-3-6-4-3 3825 854 748 572 687 964
4 Javier Perez ESP U20 7.34 7.02 11.05 2.05 8.57
6-4-7-2-4 3825 765 818 549 850 843
5 Daniel Awde GBR U20 7.21 6.71 12.68 1.78 8.12
4-5-4-7-5 3765 809 746 648 610 952
6 Juan Rodriguez ESP U20 7.34 6.50 14.49 1.81 8.60
7-8-3-5-6 3692 765 697 758 636 836
7 Florian Geffrouais FRA U20 7.28 6.55 13.63 1.78 8.64
5-7-5-8-7 3637 785 709 706 610 827
8 Sam Worrall GBR U20 7.04 6.69 12.82 1.75 8.88
1-2-2-6-8 3622 868 741 656 585 772
9 Joe Lancaster GBR U20 7.42 6.43 12.03 1.93 8.58
9-9-9-9-9 3610 739 682 608 740 841
10 Matthew George GBR U20 7.61 5.81 14.00 1.75 9.12
11-10-10-10-10 3257 678 546 728 585 720
- Javier Rosales ESP U20 7.35 no jump NP dns
8-11-11---- 0 762
- ESP U20
--------- 0

Under 20 Men Heptathlon Team Result - after 5 events

1: 11573 pts
2: 10997 pts
3 7517 pts

FRA U20
GBR U20
ESP U20



Under 20 Men Heptathlon Pole Vault - pool 1

Posn No Dist Points Name Team
1 18 4.50 760 Florian Geffrouais FRA U20
2 1 4.40 731 Daniel Awde GBR U20
2 19 4.40 731 Eric Lankocz FRA U20
4 17 4.20 673 Kevin Chaffre FRA U20
5 34 4.10 645 Juan Rodriguez ESP U20
6 3 3.90 590 Joe Lancaster GBR U20
7 35 3.80 562 Javier Perez ESP U20
8 4 3.60 509 Sam Worrall GBR U20
9 2 3.40 457 Matthew George GBR U20
10 20 3.30 431 Clement Sabater FRA U20

Event Progression
3.10 3.20 3.30 3.40 3.50 3.60 3.70 3.80 3.90 4.00 4.10 4.20 4.30 4.40 4.50 4.60

1 17 K CHAFFRE X0 - o - X0 - o - XXX

2 1 D AWDE X0 - X0 - X0 O XX0 XXX
3 33 JROSALES

4 18 F GEFFROUAIS XX0 - 0 X0 XXO XXX
5 2 M GEORGE X0 - XXX

6 34 JRODRIGUEZ 0 - X0 - XX0 O 0 XXX

7 19 E LANKOCZ o] - o] - o] XXX
8 3 JLANCASTER X0 O 0 X0 X0 O X0 XXX

9 35 JPEREZ XX0 0 o XXX

10 20 C SABATER XXO XXO XO XXX

11 4 S WORRALL o - o XX0O XO XXX



Under 20 Men Heptathlon - after 6 events

Electronic timing

Pos Firstname Surname Team 60 LJ SHOT HJ 60H PV
Progression Total points points points points points points
1 Eric Lankocz FRA U20 7.18 7.10 1391 1.90 8.67 4.40
3-1-1-1-1-1 4645 819 838 723 714 820 731
2 Kevin Chaffre FRA U20 7.44 6.93 11.56 2.02 8.32 4.20
10-6-8-3-2-2 4507 732 797 580 822 903 673
3 Daniel Awde GBR U20 7.21 6.71 12.68 1.78 8.12 4.40
4-5-4-7-5-3 4496 809 746 648 610 952 731
4 Florian Geffrouais FRA U20 7.28 6.55 13.63 1.78 8.64 4.50
5-7-5-8-7-4 4397 785 709 706 610 827 760
5 Javier Perez ESP U20 7.34 7.02 11.05 2.05 8.57 3.80
6-4-7-2-4-5 4387 765 818 549 850 843 562
6 Juan Rodriguez ESP U20 7.34 6.50 14.49 1.81 8.60 4.10
7-8-3-5-6-6 4337 765 697 758 636 836 645
7 Clement Sabater FRA U20 7.08 6.72 11.43 1.87 8.07 3.30
2-3-6-4-3-7 4256 854 748 572 687 964 431
8 Joe Lancaster GBR U20 7.42 6.43 12.03 1.93 8.58 3.90
9-9-9-9-9-8 4200 739 682 608 740 841 590
9 Sam Worrall GBR U20 7.04 6.69 12.82 1.75 8.88 3.60
1-2-2-6-8-9 4131 868 741 656 585 772 509
10 Matthew George GBR U20 7.61 581 14.00 1.75 9.12 3.40
11-10-10-10-10-10 3714 678 546 728 585 720 457
- Javier Rosales ESP U20 7.35 no jump NP dns
8-11-11------ 0 762
- ESP U20
----------- 0

Under 20 Men Heptathlon Team Result - after 6 events

1: 13549 pts
2: 12827 pts
3 8724 pts

FRA U20
GBR U20
ESP U20



Under 20 Men Heptathlon 1000 metres - heat 1
electronic timing

U
o
n
]

[

QOWO~NOUITA WNPE

No
1
18
17
2
4
35
3
20
34
19

Time
2:41.99
2:45.80
2:49.67
2:50.32
2:52.62
2:53.91
2:58.06
3:00.39
3:02.62
3:07.67

Points
851
810
769
762
738
725
683
660
639
591

Name

Daniel Awde
Florian Geffrouais
Kevin Chaffre
Matthew George
Sam Worrall
Javier Perez

Joe Lancaster
Clement Sabater
Juan Rodriguez
Eric Lankocz

Team

GBR U20
FRA U20
FRA U20
GBR U20
GBR U20
ESP U20
GBR U20
FRA U20
ESP U20
FRA U20



Under 20 Men Heptathlon
Electronic timing

Pos Firstname Surname Team 60 LJ  SHOT HJ 60H PV 1000
Progression Total points points points points points points points
1 Daniel Awde GBR U20 7.21 6.71 12.68 1.78 8.12 4.40 2:41.99
4-5-4-7-5-3-1 5347 809 746 648 610 952 731 851
2 Kevin Chaffre FRA U20 7.44 6.93 11.56 2.02 8.32 4.20 2:49.67
10-6-8-3-2-2-2 5276 732 797 580 822 903 673 769
3 Eric Lankocz FRA U20 7.18 7.10 1391 1.90 8.67 4.40 3:07.67
3-1-1-1-1-1-3 5236 819 838 723 714 820 731 591
4 Florian Geffrouais FRA U20 7.28 6.55 13.63 1.78 8.64 450 2:45.80
5-7-5-8-7-4-4 5207 785 709 706 610 827 760 810
5 Javier Perez ESP U20 7.34 7.02 11.05 2.05 8.57 3.80 2:53.91
6-4-7-2-3-5-5 5112 765 818 549 850 843 562 725
6 Juan Rodriguez ESP U20 7.34 6.50 14.49 1.81 8.60 4.10 3:02.62
7-8-3-5-6-6-6 4976 765 697 758 636 836 645 639
7 Clement Sabater FRA U20 7.08 6.72 11.43 1.87 8.07 3.30 3:00.39
2-3-6-4-4-7-7 4916 854 748 572 687 964 431 660
8 Joe Lancaster GBR U20 7.42 6.43 12.03 1.93 8.58 3.90 2:58.06
9-9-9-9-9-8-8 4883 739 682 608 740 841 590 683
9 Sam Worrall GBR U20 7.04 6.69 12.82 1.75 8.88 3.60 2:52.62
1-2-2-6-8-9-9 4869 868 741 656 585 772 509 738
10 Matthew George GBRU20 761 581 14.00 175 9.12 3.40 2:50.32
11-10-10-10-10-10-10 4476 678 546 728 585 720 457 762
- Javier Rosales ESP U20 7.35n0 jump NP dns
8-11-11-------- 0 762
- ESP U20
............. 0

Under 20 Men Heptathlon Team Result
1: 15719 pts FRA U20
2: 15099 pts GBR U20
3 10088 pts ESP U20



Under 23 Men Heptathlon 60 metres - heat 1

electronic timing

Posn No
1 25
2 41
3 11
4 26
5 9

Time
7.14
7.18
7.31
7.33
7.37

Points
833
819
775
769
755

Name

Issa Diallo

Jose Gomez
Richard Reeks
Maxime Gonguet
Craig Baker

Under 23 Men Heptathlon 60 metres - heat 2

electronic timing

Posn No
27
12
10
42
28
43

OO WNBRE

Under 23 Men Heptathlon 60 metres - merged result

Posn No
27
25
12
41
10
42
28
43
11
26

9

POOWO~NOUTA,WNE

Il

Time
7.11
7.17
7.20
7.22
7.23
7.28

Time
7.11
7.14
7.17
7.18
7.20
7.22
7.23
7.28
7.31
7.33
7.37

Points
844
823
813
806
802
785

Points
844
833
823
819
813
806
802
785
775
769
755

Name

Franck Logel
Kevin Sempers
Patrick Halcrow
Jose Serrahima
Gael Querin
Alberto Ferrer

Name

Franck Logel
Issa Diallo
Kevin Sempers
Jose Gomez
Patrick Halcrow
Jose Serrahima
Gael Querin
Alberto Ferrer
Richard Reeks
Maxime Gonguet
Craig Baker

Team

FRA U23
ESP U23
GBR U23
FRA U23
GBR U23

Team

FRA U23
GBR U23
GBR U23
ESP U23
FRA U23
ESP U23

Team

FRA U23
FRA U23
GBR U23
ESP U23
GBR U23
ESP U23
FRA U23
ESP U23
GBR U23
FRA U23
GBR U23



Under 23 Men Heptathlon - after 1 event
Electronic timing

Pos Firstname Surname Team 60
Progression Total points
1  Franck Logel FRA U23 7.11
1 844 844
2 Issa Diallo FRA U23 7.14
2 833 833
3 Kevin Sempers GBR U23 7.17
3 823 823
4  Jose-Maria Gomez ESP U23 7.18
4 819 819
5 Patrick Halcrow GBR U23 7.20
5 813 813
6 Jose Serrahima ESP U23 7.22
6 806 806
7  Gael Querin FRA U23 7.23
7 802 802
8 Alberto Ferrer ESP U23 7.28
8 785 785
9 Richard Reeks GBR U23 7.31
9 775 775
10 Maxime Gonguet FRA U23 7.33
10 769 769
11 Craig Baker GBR U23  7.37
11 755 755
- ESP U23
- 0

Under 23 Men Heptathlon Team Result - after 1 event
1: 2479 pts FRA U23
2: 2411 pts GBR U23
3 2410 pts ESP U23



Under 23 Men Heptathlon Long Jump - pool 1

Posn

e

Event Progression

e

POOWO~NOUTAWNE

POOWOOLO~NOOOUTA,WNE

41
25

9
42
26
10
43
27
11
28
12

No Dist
28 7.17
27 7.12
41 7.06
25 7.02
12 7.00
10 6.76
11 6.69
42 6.67
26 6.67
9 6.57
43 6.01
Jose GOMEZ
Issa DIALLO
Craig BAKER

Jose SERRAHIMA
Maxime GONGUET
Patrick HALCROW
Alberto FERRER
Franck LOGEL
Richard REEKS
Gael QUERIN
Kevin SEMPERS

Points
854
842
828
818
814
757
741
736
736
713
589

Name
Gael Querin
Franck Logel
Jose-Maria Gomez
Issa Diallo
Kevin Sempers
Patrick Halcrow
Richard Reeks
Jose Serrahima
Maxime Gonguet
Craig Baker
Alberto Ferrer
ESP U23 6.84
FRA U23 NJ
GBR U23 6.57
ESP U23 6.42
FRA U23 6.67
GBR U23 6.54
ESP U23 4.99
FRA U23 7.05
GBR U23 6.69
FRA U23 6.97
GBR U23 NJ

7.06
7.02
5.50
6.39
NJ
NJ
NJ
7.12
6.44
7.17
NJ

6.91
NJ

6.51
6.67
NJ

6.76
6.01
6.90
NJ

7.03
7.00

Team

FRA U23
FRA U23
ESP U23
FRA U23
GBR U23
GBR U23
GBR U23
ESP U23
FRA U23
GBR U23
ESP U23



Under 23 Men Heptathlon - after 2 events
Electronic timing

Pos Firstname Surname Team 60 LJ

Progression Total points points
1  Franck Logel FRA U23 7.11 7.12
1-1 1686 844 842
2 Gael Querin FRA U23 7.23 7.17
7-2 1656 802 854
3 Issa Diallo FRA U23 7.14 7.02
2-3 1651 833 818
4  Jose-Maria Gomez ESP U23 7.18 7.06
4-4 1647 819 828
5  Kevin Sempers GBR U23 7.17 7.00
3-5 1637 823 814
6 Patrick Halcrow GBR U23 7.20 6.76
5-6 1570 813 757
7 Jose Serrahima ESP U23 7.22 6.67
6-7 1542 806 736
8 Richard Reeks GBR U23 7.31 6.69
9-8 1516 775 741
9 Maxime Gonguet FRA U23 7.33 6.67
10-9 1505 769 736
10 Craig Baker GBR U23  7.37 6.57
11-10 1468 755 713
11 Alberto Ferrer ESP U23 7.28 6.01
8-11 1374 785 589
- ESP U23
0

Under 23 Men Heptathlon Team Result - after 2 events
1: 4993 pts FRA U23
2: 4723 pts GBR U23
3 4563 pts ESP U23



Under 23 Men Heptathlon Shot - pool 1

Posn

e

Event Progression

e

POOWO~NOUTAWNE

POOWOOLO~NOOOUTA,WNE

10
42
26
11
43
27
12
41
28

9
25

No Dist
26 13.77
10 13.21
41 13.08
42 12.64
27 12.53
12 11.79

9 11.36
28 11.16
43 10.77
25 10.39
11 10.23

Patrick HALCROW
Jose SERRAHIMA
Maxime GONGUET
Richard REEKS
Alberto FERRER
Franck LOGEL
Kevin SEMPERS
Jose GOMEZ

Gael QUERIN
Craig BAKER

Issa DIALLO

Points
714
680
672
645
639
594
568
556
532
509
499

Name
Maxime Gonguet
Patrick Halcrow
Jose-Maria Gomez
Jose Serrahima
Franck Logel
Kevin Sempers
Craig Baker
Gael Querin
Alberto Ferrer
Issa Diallo
Richard Reeks
GBR U23 12.39
ESP U23 NP
FRA U23 12.85
GBR U23 10.23
ESP U23 10.77
FRA U23 11.95
GBR U23 11.27
ESP U23 12.17
FRA U23 11.16
GBR U23 11.00
FRA U23 10.39

13.21
12.97
13.77
9.96

10.61
12.53
11.79
13.08
10.77
11.36
9.87

NP
12.64
13.47
9.26
10.23
NP
11.73
12.00
10.98
11.32
10.36

Team

FRA U23
GBR U23
ESP U23
ESP U23
FRA U23
GBR U23
GBR U23
FRA U23
ESP U23
FRA U23
GBR U23



Under 23 Men Heptathlon - after 3 events

Electronic timing

Pos Firstname Surname Team 60 LJ SHOT
Progression Total points points points
1  Franck Logel FRA U23 7.11 7.12 12.53
1-1-1 2325 844 842 639
2 Jose-Maria Gomez ESP U23 7.18 7.06 13.08
4-4-2 2319 819 828 672
3 Patrick Halcrow GBR U23 7.20 6.76 13.21
5-6-3 2250 813 757 680
4  Kevin Sempers GBR U23 7.17 7.00 11.79
3-5-4 2231 823 814 594
5 Maxime Gonguet FRA U23 7.33 6.67 13.77
10-9-5 2219 769 736 714
6 Gael Querin FRA U23 7.23 7.17 11.16
7-2-6 2212 802 854 556
7 Jose Serrahima ESP U23 7.22 6.67 12.64
6-7-7 2187 806 736 645
8 Issa Diallo FRA U23 7.14 7.02 10.39
2-3-8 2160 833 818 509
9 Craig Baker GBR U23 7.37 6.57 11.36
11-10-9 2036 755 713 568
10 Richard Reeks GBR U23 7.31 6.69 10.23
9-8-10 2015 775 741 499
11 Alberto Ferrer ESP U23 7.28 6.01 10.77
8-11-11 1906 785 589 532
- ESP U23
----- 0

Under 23 Men Heptathlon Team Result - after 3 events

1 6756 pts
2: 6517 pts
3 6412 pts

FRA U23
GBR U23
ESP U23



Under 23 Men Heptathlon High Jump - pool 1

Posn No Dist Points Name Team
1 27 2.00 803 Franck Logel FRA U23
1 12 2.00 803 Kevin Sempers GBR U23
1 9 2.00 803 Craig Baker GBR U23
1 11 2.00 803 Richard Reeks GBR U23
5 28 1.94 749 Gael Querin FRA U23
6 41 1.91 723 Jose-Maria Gomez ESP U23
6 25 1.91 723 Issa Diallo FRA U23
6 10 1.91 723 Patrick Halcrow GBR U23
9 26 1.85 670 Maxime Gonguet FRA U23
10 42 1.82 644 Jose Serrahima ESP U23
11 43 1.70 544 Alberto Ferrer ESP U23

Event Progression
1.701.731.76 1.79 1.82 1.85 1.88 1.91 1.94 1.97 2.00 2.03 2.06

1 43 Alberto FERRER xo ret

2 27 Franck LOGEL 0] o] X0 X0 O X0 XXX

3 12 Kevin SEMPERS X0 XXO XXO XXO XXO XXX
4 41 Jose GOMEZ 0 - X0 O X0 O XXX

5 28 Gael QUERIN o - O X0 0 0 XXX

6 9 Craig BAKER o - - 0 XO XXO XXO XXX
7 42 Jose SERRAHIMA o - 0 - 0 XXX

8 25 Issa DIALLO 0 - 0 o XXX

9 10 Patrick HALCROW 0 - 0 o] XXX

10 26 Maxime GONGUET 0 - 0 X 0 XXX

11 11 Richard REEKS 0] - X0 O 0] XXX



Under 23 Men Heptathlon - after 4 events

Electronic timing

Pos Firstname Surname Team 60 LJ SHOT HJ
Progression Total points points points points
1 Franck Logel FRA U23 7.11 712 1253 2.00
1-1-1-1 3128 844 842 639 803
2 Jose-Maria Gomez ESP U23 7.18 7.06 13.08 1.91
4-4-2-2 3042 819 828 672 723
3 Kevin Sempers GBR U23 7.17 7.00 11.79 2.00
3-5-4-3 3034 823 814 594 803
4 Patrick Halcrow GBR U23 7.20 6.76 13.21 1.91
5-6-3-4 2973 813 757 680 723
5 Gael Querin FRA U23 7.23 7.17 11.16 1.94
7-2-6-5 2961 802 854 556 749
6 Maxime Gonguet FRA U23 7.33 6.67 13.77 1.85
10-9-5-6 2889 769 736 714 670
7 Issa Diallo FRA U23 7.14 7.02 10.39 1.91
2-3-8-7 2883 833 818 509 723
8 Craig Baker GBR U23 7.37 6.57 11.36 2.00
11-10-9-8 2839 755 713 568 803
9 Jose Serrahima ESP U23 7.22 6.67 12.64 1.82
6-7-7-9 2831 806 736 645 644
10 Richard Reeks GBR U23 7.31 6.69 10.23 2.00
9-8-10-10 2818 775 741 499 803
11 Alberto Ferrer ESP U23 7.28 6.01 10.77 1.70
8-11-11-11 2450 785 589 532 544
- ESP U23
------- 0

Under 23 Men Heptathlon Team Result - after 4 events

1 8978 pts
2: 8846 pts
3: 8323 pts

FRA U23
GBR U23
ESP U23



Under 23 Men Heptathlon 60 metres Hurdles - heat 1

electronic timing

Posn No
1 27
2 43
3 11
4 9
5 26

Time
8.16
8.53
8.56
8.56
8.77

Points
942
853
846
846
797

Name

Franck Logel
Alberto Ferrer
Richard Reeks
Craig Baker
Maxime Gonguet

Under 23 Men Heptathlon 60 metres Hurdles - heat 2

electronic timing

Posn No
10
28
12
25
42
41

OO WNBRE

Under 23 Men Heptathlon 60 metres Hurdles - merged result

Posn No
10
27
28
12
25
43
11

9
42
41
26

POONNOOOTWWNE

Il

Time
8.15
8.22
8.22
8.32
8.61
8.67

Time
8.15
8.16
8.22
8.22
8.32
8.53
8.56
8.56
8.61
8.67
8.77

Points
944
927
927
903
834
820

Points
944
942
927
927
903
853
846
846
834
820
797

Name

Patrick Halcrow
Gael Querin

Kevin Sempers
Issa Diallo

Jose Serrahima
Jose-Maria Gomez

Name

Patrick Halcrow
Franck Logel
Gael Querin
Kevin Sempers
Issa Diallo
Alberto Ferrer
Richard Reeks
Craig Baker
Jose Serrahima
Jose-Maria Gomez
Maxime Gonguet

Team

FRA U23
ESP U23
GBR U23
GBR U23
FRA U23

Team

GBR U23
FRA U23
GBR U23
FRA U23
ESP U23
ESP U23

Team

GBR U23
FRA U23
FRA U23
GBR U23
FRA U23
ESP U23
GBR U23
GBR U23
ESP U23
ESP U23
FRA U23



Under 23 Men Heptathlon - after 5 events
Electronic timing

Pos Firstname Surname Team 60 LJ SHOT HJ 60H
Progression Total points points points points points
1 Franck Logel FRA U23 7.11 7.12 1253 2.00 8.16
1-1-1-11 4070 844 842 639 803 942
2 Kevin Sempers GBR U23 7.17 7.00 11.79 2.00 8.22
3-5-4-3-2 3961 823 814 594 803 927
3 Patrick Halcrow GBR U23 7.20 6.76 13.21 1.91 8.15
5-6-3-4-3 3917 813 757 680 723 944
4 Gael Querin FRA U23 7.23 7.17 11.16 1.94 8.22
7-2-6-5-4 3888 802 854 556 749 927
5 Jose-Maria Gomez ESP U23 7.18 7.06 13.08 1.91 8.67
4-4-2-2-5 3862 819 828 672 723 820
6 Issa Diallo FRA U23 7.14 7.02 10.39 1.91 8.32
2-3-8-7-6 3786 833 818 509 723 903
7 Maxime Gonguet FRA U23 7.33 6.67 13.77 1.85 8.77
10-9-5-6-7 3686 769 736 714 670 797
8 Craig Baker GBR U23 7.37 6.57 11.36 2.00 8.56
11-10-9-8-8 3685 755 713 568 803 846
9 Jose Serrahima ESP U23 7.22 6.67 12.64 1.82 8.61
6-7-7-9-9 3665 806 736 645 644 834
10 Richard Reeks GBR U23 7.31 6.69 10.23 2.00 8.56
9-8-10-10-10 3664 775 741 499 803 846
11 Alberto Ferrer ESP U23 7.28 6.01 10.77 1.70 8.53
8-11-11-11-11 3303 785 589 532 544 853
- ESP U23
--------- 0

Under 23 Men Heptathlon Team Result - after 5 events

1: 11744 pts
2: 11563 pts
3: 10830 pts

FRA U23
GBR U23
ESP U23



Under 23 Men Heptathlon Pole Vault - pool 1

Posn No Dist Points Name Team
1 27 5.00 910 Franck Logel FRA U23
2 26 4.70 819 Maxime Gonguet FRA U23
3 28 4.50 760 Gael Querin FRA U23
4 25 4.40 731 Issa Diallo FRA U23
5 42 4.20 673 Jose Serrahima ESP U23
5 10 4.20 673 Patrick Halcrow GBR U23
7 12 4.00 617 Kevin Sempers GBR U23
8 11 3.90 590 Richard Reeks GBR U23
9 41 3.70 535 Jose-Maria Gomez ESP U23
10 43 3.40 457 Alberto Ferrer ESP U23
11 9 NHR Craig Baker GBR U23

Event Progression
3.40 3.50 3.60 3.70 3.80 3.90 4.00 4.10 4.20 4.30 4.40 4.50 4.60 4.70 4.80

1 41 J GOMEZ XX0 - XXX
2 25 | DIALLO 0 - 0 o] 0 X0 O X0 O XXX
3 9 CBAKER XXX
4 42 J SERRAHIMA 0 - X0 - 0 o 0 XXX
5 26 M GONGUET X0 - XX0 X0 O o XXX
6 10 P HALCROW X0 O o] X0 O X0 XXX
7 43 A FERRER 0 - XXX
8 27 FLOGEL o] - - 0 - 0
9 11 R REEKS o 0 o 0 XX0 XXX
10 28 G QUERIN 0 - - XX0 - o] XXX
11 12 K SEMPERS 0 - XXX
5.00 5.10

8 27 Franck LOGEL 0 XXX



Under 23 Men Heptathlon - after 6 events

Electronic timing

Pos Firstname Surname Team 60 LJ SHOT HJ 60H PV
Progression Total points points points points points points
1 Franck Logel FRA U23 7.11 7.12 1253 2.00 8.16 5.00
1-1-1-1-1-1 4980 844 842 639 803 942 910
2 Gael Querin FRA U23 7.23 7.17 11.16 1.94 8.22 450
7-2-6-5-4-2 4648 802 854 556 749 927 760
3 Patrick Halcrow GBR U23 7.20 6.76 13.21 1.91 8.15 4.20
5-6-3-4-3-3 4590 813 757 680 723 944 673
4  Kevin Sempers GBR U23 7.17 7.00 11.79 2.00 8.22 4.00
3-5-4-3-2-4 4578 823 814 594 803 927 617
5 Issa Diallo FRA U23 7.14 7.02 10.39 1.91 8.32 4.40
2-3-8-7-6-5 4517 833 818 509 723 903 731
6 Maxime Gonguet FRA U23 7.33 6.67 13.77 1.85 8.77 4.70
10-9-5-6-7-6 4505 769 736 714 670 797 819
7 Jose-Maria Gomez ESP U23 7.18 7.06 13.08 1.91 8.67 3.70
4-4-2-2-5-7 4397 819 828 672 723 820 535
8 Jose Serrahima ESP U23 7.22 6.67 12.64 1.82 8.61 4.20
6-7-7-9-9-8 4338 806 736 645 644 834 673
9 Richard Reeks GBR U23 7.31 6.69 10.23 2.00 8.56 3.90
9-8-10-10-10-9 4254 775 741 499 803 846 590
10 Alberto Ferrer ESP U23 7.28 6.01 10.77 1.70 8.53 3.40
8-11-11-11-11-10 3760 785 589 532 544 853 457
11 Craig Baker GBR U23 7.37 6.57 11.36 2.00 8.56 NHR
11-10-9-8-8-11 3685 755 713 568 803 846
- ESP U23
----------- 0

Under 23 Men Heptathlon Team Result - after 6 events

1: 14145 pts
2: 13422 pts
3: 12495 pts

FRA U23
GBR U23
ESP U23



Under 23 Men Heptathlon 1000 metres - heat 1
electronic timing

No
11

9
43
42
41

Time
2:52.30
2:52.30
2:53.68
2:54.93
3:03.88

Points
742
742
728
715
627

Name

Richard Reeks
Craig Baker
Alberto Ferrer
Jose Serrahima
Jose-Maria Gomez

Under 23 Men Heptathlon 1000 metres - heat 2
electronic timing

Posn

OO WNBRE

Under 23 Men Heptathlon 1000 metres - merged result

Posn
1

POOWOO~NOITOTDWN

Il

No
27
26
28
25
12
10

No
27
26
28
25
11

9
43
12
42
10
41

Time
2:43.37
2:45.75
2:47.01
2:50.70
2:54.05
3:02.57

Time
2:43.37
2:45.75
2:47.01
2:50.70
2:52.30
2:52.30
2:53.68
2:54.05
2:54.93
3:02.57
3:03.88

Points
836
811
797
758
724
639

Points
836
811
797
758
742
742
728
724
715
639
627

Name

Franck Logel
Maxime Gonguet
Gael Querin

Issa Diallo

Kevin Sempers
Patrick Halcrow

Name

Franck Logel
Maxime Gonguet
Gael Querin

Issa Diallo
Richard Reeks
Craig Baker
Alberto Ferrer
Kevin Sempers
Jose Serrahima
Patrick Halcrow
Jose-Maria Gomez

Team

GBR U23
GBR U23
ESP U23
ESP U23
ESP U23

Team

FRA U23
FRA U23
FRA U23
FRA U23
GBR U23
GBR U23

Team

FRA U23
FRA U23
FRA U23
FRA U23
GBR U23
GBR U23
ESP U23
GBR U23
ESP U23
GBR U23
ESP U23



Under 23 Men Heptathlon
Electronic timing

Pos Firstname Surname Team 60 LJ SHOT HJ 60H PV 1000

Progression Total points points points points points points points
1 Franck Logel FRA U23 7.11 7.12 1253 2.00 8.16 5.00 2:43.37
1-1-1-1-1-1-1 5816 844 842 639 803 942 910 836
2 Gael Querin FRA U23 7.23 7.17 11.16 1.94 8.22 450 2:47.01
7-2-6-5-4-2-2 5445 802 854 556 749 927 760 797
3 Maxime Gonguet FRA U23 7.33 6.67 13.77 1.85 8.77 4.70 2:45.75
10-9-5-6-7-6-3 5316 769 736 714 670 797 819 811
4  Kevin Sempers GBR U23 7.17 7.00 11.79 200 8.22 4.00 2:54.05
3-5-4-3-2-4-4 5302 823 814 594 803 927 617 724
5 Issa Diallo FRA U23 7.14 7.02 10.39 1.91 8.32 4.40 2:50.70
2-3-8-7-6-5-5 5275 833 818 509 723 903 731 758
6 Patrick Halcrow GBR U23 7.20 6.76 13.21 1.91 8.15 4.20 3:02.57
5-6-3-4-3-3-6 5229 813 757 680 723 944 673 639
7 Jose Serrahima ESP U23 7.22 6.67 12.64 1.82 8.61 4.20 2:54.93
6-7-7-9-9-8-7 5053 806 736 645 644 834 673 715
8 Jose-Maria Gomez ESP U23 7.18 7.06 13.08 1.91 8.67 3.70 3:03.88
4-4-2-2-5-7-8 5024 819 828 672 723 820 535 627
9 Richard Reeks GBR U23 7.31 6.69 10.23 2.00 8.56 3.90 2:52.30
9-8-10-10-10-9-9 4996 775 741 499 803 846 590 742
10 Alberto Ferrer ESP U23 7.28 6.01 10.77 1.70 8.53 3.40 2:53.68
8-11-11-11-11-10-10 4488 785 589 532 544 853 457 728
11 Craig Baker GBR U23 7.37 6.57 11.36 2.00 8.56 NHR 2:52.30
11-10-9-8-8-11-11 4427 755 713 568 803 846 742
- ESP U23
............. 0

Under 23 Men Heptathlon Team Result
1: 16577 pts FRA U23
2: 15527 pts GBR U23
3 14565 pts ESP U23



Under 20 Women Pentathlon 60 metres Hurdles - heat 1

electronic timing

Posn No
1 8
2 22
3 7
4 23
5 38

Time
8.97
9.07
9.25
9.29
9.75

Points
916
895
858
850
759

Name

Caryl Granville
Cecille Chelim
Jenny Lumley

Sonia Da Silva
Nerea Bayon

Under 20 Women Pentathlon 60 metres Hurdles - heat 2

electronic timing

Posn No
37

5
21
24

6
39

OO WNBRE

Under 20 Women Pentathlon 60 metres Hurdles - merged result

Posn No
37
5
21
8
24
22
6
7
23
39
38

POOWO~NOUTA,WNE

Il

Time
8.55
8.77
8.92
9.04
9.09
9.49

Time
8.55
8.77
8.92
8.97
9.04
9.07
9.09
9.25
9.29
9.49
9.75

Points
1006
959
927
902
891
810

Points
1006
959
927
916
902
895
891
858
850
810
759

Name

Barbara Hernando
Hannah Francis-Smithson
Mellanie Cellier
Yassmina Omrani

Amy Hill

Sonia Almansa

Name

Barbara Hernando
Hannah Francis-Smithson
Mellanie Cellier
Caryl Granville
Yassmina Omrani
Cecille Chelim
Amy Hill

Jenny Lumley
Sonia Da Silva
Sonia Almansa
Nerea Bayon

Team

GBR U20
FRA U20
GBR U20
FRA U20
ESP U20

Team

ESP U20
GBR U20
FRA U20
FRA U20
GBR U20
ESP U20

Team

ESP U20
GBR U20
FRA U20
GBR U20
FRA U20
FRA U20
GBR U20
GBR U20
FRA U20
ESP U20
ESP U20



Under 20 Women Pentathlon - after 1 event
Electronic timing

Pos Firsthame Surname Team 60H
Progression Total points
1 Barbara Hernando ESP U20 8.55
1 1006 1006
2 Hannah Francis-Smithson GBR U20 8.77
2 959 959
3 Mellanie Cellier FRA U20 8.92
3 927 927
4  Caryl Granville GBR U20 8.97
4 916 916
5 Yassmina Omrani FRA U20 9.04
5 902 902
6 Cecille Chelim FRA U20 9.07
6 895 895
7 Amy Hill GBR U20 9.09
7 891 891
8 Jenny Lumley GBR U20 9.25
8 858 858
9 Sonia Da Silva FRA U20 9.29
9 850 850
10 Sonia Almansa ESP U20 9.49
10 810 810
11 Nerea Bayon ESP U20 9.75
11 759 759
- ESP U20
- 0

Under 20 Women Pentathlon Team Result - after 1 event
1: 2766 pts GBR U20
2: 2724 pts FRA U20
3 2575 pts ESP U20



Under 20 Women Pentathlon High Jump - pool 1

Posn No Dist Points Name Team
1 7 1.74 903 Jenny Lumley GBR U20
2 24 1.68 830 Yassmina Omrani FRA U20
3 5 1.65 795 Hannah Francis-Smithson GBR U20
3 23 1.65 795 Sonia Da Silva FRA U20
3 8 1.65 795 Caryl Granville GBR U20
3 22 1.65 795 Cecille Chelim FRA U20
7 6 1.62 759 Amy Hill GBR U20
8 21 1.59 724 Mellanie Cellier FRA U20
8 37 1.59 724 Barbara Hernando ESP U20
10 38 1.50 621 Nerea Bayon ESP U20
10 39 1.50 621 Sonia Almansa ESP U20

Event Progression
1.441.47 1.50 1.53 1.56 1.59 1.62 1.65 1.68 1.71 1.74 1.77

1 37 B HERNANDO 0 X0 O o X0 XXX

2 21 M CELLIER o] X0 O 0 XX0 XXX

3 5 HF-SMITHSON o] 0 o] 0 o] XXX

4 38 N BAYON o X0 XXX

5 22 C CHELIM o 0 o 0 X0 XXX

6 6 AHILL 0 o] 0 o] 0 o] 0 XXX

7 39 S ALMANSA X0 XXO0 O XXX

8 23 S DA SILVA 0 o 0 o XX0 0 XXX

9 7 JLUMLEY 0 o 0 X0 O XXX
10 24 Y OMRANI o 0 o 0 XXO0 XO XXX
11 8 C GRANVILLE o] 0 o] 0 o] 0 o] XXX



Under 20 Women Pentathlon - after 2 events
Electronic timing

Pos Firstname Surname Team 60H HJ
Progression Total points points
1 Jenny Lumley GBRU20 9.25 1.74
8-1 1761 858 903
2 Hannah Francis-Smithson GBR U20 8.77 1.65
2-2 1754 959 795
3 Yassmina Omrani FRA U20 9.04 1.68
5-3 1732 902 830
4 Barbara Hernando ESP U20 8.55 1.59
1-4 1730 1006 724
5  Caryl Granville GBR U20 8.97 1.65
4-5 1711 916 795
6 Cecille Chelim FRA U20 9.07 1.65
6-6 1690 895 795
7 Mellanie Cellier FRA U20 8.92 1.59
3-7 1651 927 724
8  Amy Hill GBR U20 9.09 1.62
7-8 1650 891 759
9 Sonia Da Silva FRA U20 9.29 1.65
9-9 1645 850 795
10 Sonia Almansa ESP U20 9.49 1.50
10-10 1431 810 621
11 Nerea Bayon ESP U20 9.75 1.50
11-11 1380 759 621
- ESP U20
0

Under 20 Women Pentathlon Team Result - after 2 events
1: 5226 pts GBR U20
2: 5073 pts FRA U20
3: 4541 pts ESP U20



Under 20 Women Pentathlon Shot - pool 1
Posn

e

POOWO~NOUTAWNE

Event Progression

e

POOWOOLO~NOOOUTA,WNE

6
38
22

7
39
23

8
37
24

5
21

No Dist Points Name
6 12.78 713 Amy Hill

24 12.34 684 Yassmina Omrani

22 12.30 681 Cecille Chelim

37 10.85 585 Barbara Hernando

23 10.68 574 Sonia Da Silva

21 10.46 560 Mellanie Cellier
7 10.19 542 Jenny Lumley

39 9.85 520 Sonia Almansa

38 9.62 505 Nerea Bayon
5 9.35 487 Hannah Francis-Smithson
8 8.79 451 Caryl Granville
Amy HILL GBR U20 12.16 12.78
Nerea BAYON ESP U20 9.16 9.20
Cecille CHELIM FRA U20 12.09 11.64
Jenny LUMLEY GBR U20 10.19 9.78
Sonia ALMANSA ESP U20 9.31 9.85
Sonia DA SILVA FRA U20 7.28 10.68
Caryl GRANVILLE GBR U20 8.79 8.25
Barbara HERNANDO ESP U20 10.85 10.46
Yassmina OMRANI FRA U20 12.34 11.95
Hannah FRANCIS-SMITHSGBR U20 8.50 9.16
Mellanie CELLIER FRA U20 10.46 NT

12.05
9.62
12.30
10.05
9.67
6.92
8.71
NT
NT
9.35
9.53

Team

GBR U20
FRA U20
FRA U20
ESP U20
FRA U20
FRA U20
GBR U20
ESP U20
ESP U20
GBR U20
GBR U20



Under 20 Women Pentathlon - after 3 events
Electronic timing

Pos Firstname Surname Team 60H HJ SHOT

Progression Total points points points
1 Yassmina Omrani FRA U20 9.04 1.68 12.34
5-3-1 2416 902 830 684
2 Cecille Chelim FRA U20 9.07 1.65 12.30
6-6-2 2371 895 795 681
3 Amy Hill GBR U20 9.09 1.62 12.78
7-8-3 2363 891 759 713
4 Barbara Hernando ESP U20 8.55 1.59 10.85
1-4-4 2315 1006 724 585
5  Jenny Lumley GBRU20 9.25 1.74 10.19
8-1-5 2303 858 903 542
6 Hannah Francis-Smithson GBR U20 8.77 1.65 9.35
2-2-6 2241 959 795 487
7 Sonia Da Silva FRA U20 9.29 1.65 10.68
9-9-7 2219 850 795 574
8 Mellanie Cellier FRA U20 8.92 159 10.46
3-7-8 2211 927 724 560
9 Caryl Granville GBR U20 8.97 1.65 8.79
4-5-9 2162 916 795 451
10 Sonia Almansa ESP U20 9.49 1.50 9.85
10-10-10 1951 810 621 520
11 Nerea Bayon ESP U20 9.75 1.50 9.62
11-11-11 1885 759 621 505
- ESP U20
----- 0

Under 20 Women Pentathlon Team Result - after 3 events
1: 7006 pts FRA U20
2: 6907 pts GBR U20
3 6151 pts ESP U20



Under 20 Women Pentathlon Long Jump - pool 1
Posn

B

OQOQOVWO~NOPRARPPWNE

Event Progression

e

POOWOOLO~NOOOUTA,WNE

7
39
23

8
37
24

5
38
21

6
22

No Dist Points

5 5.77 780
23 5.71 762

8 5.70 759
21 5.66 747
22 5.66 747
24 5.64 741

7 5.63 738
37 5.46 688
39 5.07 578
38 4.85 519

6 4.85 519

Jenny LUMLEY

Sonia ALMANSA

Sonia DA SILVA

Caryl GRANVILLE

Barbara HERNANDO
Yassmina OMRANI
Hannah F-SMITHSON
Nerea BAYON
Mellanie CELLIER
Amy HILL

Cecille CHELIM

Name

Hannah Francis-Smithson

Sonia Da Silva

Caryl Granville

Mellanie Cellier

Cecille Chelim

Yassmina Omrani

Jenny Lumley

Barbara Hernando

Sonia Almansa

Nerea Bayon

Amy Hill
GBR U20 5.63 NJ
ESP U20 NJ NJ
FRA U20 NJ 5.39
GBR U20 5.70 5.46
ESP U20 5.14 5.46
FRA U20 5.57 4.60
GBR U20 5.32 5.77
ESP U20 NJ 4.75
FRA U20 5.62 5.66
GBR U20 4.83 NJ
FRA U20 5.66 5.56

NJ

5.07
5.71
5.68
5.29
5.64
5.58
4.85
5.38
4.85
5.61

Team

GBR U20
FRA U20
GBR U20
FRA U20
FRA U20
FRA U20
GBR U20
ESP U20
ESP U20
ESP U20
GBR U20



Under 20 Women Pentathlon - after 4 events
Electronic timing

Pos Firstname Surname Team 60H HJ SHOT LJ
Progression Total points points points points
1 Yassmina Omrani FRA U20 9.04 1.68 12.34 5.64
5-3-1-1 3157 902 830 684 741
2 Cecille Chelim FRA U20 9.07 1.65 12.30 5.66
6-6-2-2 3118 895 795 681 747
3 Jenny Lumley GBR U20 9.25 1.74 10.19 5.63
8-1-5-3 3041 858 903 542 738
4 Hannah Francis-Smithson GBR U20 8.77 1.65 9.35 5.77
2-2-6-4 3021 959 795 487 780
5 Barbara Hernando ESP U20 8.55 1.59 10.85 5.46
1-4-4-5 3003 1006 724 585 688
6 Sonia Da Silva FRA U20 9.29 1.65 10.68 571
9-9-7-6 2981 850 795 574 762
7 Mellanie Cellier FRA U20 8.92 1.59 10.46 5.66
3-7-8-7 2958 927 724 560 747
8 Caryl Granville GBR U20 8.97 1.65 8.79 5.70
4-5-9-8 2921 916 795 451 759
9 Amy Hill GBR U20 9.09 1.62 12.78 4.85
7-8-3-9 2882 891 759 713 519
10 Sonia Almansa ESP U20 9.49 1.50 9.85 5.07
10-10-10-10 2529 810 621 520 578
11 Nerea Bayon ESP U20 9.75 1.50 9.62 4.85
11-11-11-11 2404 759 621 505 519
- ESP U20
------- 0

Under 20 Women Pentathlon Team Result - after 4 events
1: 9256 pts FRA U20
2: 8983 pts GBR U20
3: 7936 pts ESP U20



Under 20 Women Pentathlon 800 metres - heat 1

electronic timing

Posn No
1 8
2 21
3 39
4 38
5 6

Time
2:20.62
2:31.03
2:38.46
2:57.29

dns

Points
815
680
591
391

Name

Caryl Granville
Mellanie Cellier
Sonia Almansa
Nerea Bayon
Amy Hill

Under 20 Women Pentathlon 800 metres - heat 2

electronic timing

Posn No
37

5

7
24
22
23

OO WNBRE

Time
2:22.91
2:25.15
2:25.40
2:26.99
2:35.03
2:37.89

Points
784
755
752
731
631
597

Name

Barbara Hernando
Hannah Francis-Smithson
Jenny Lumley

Yassmina Omrani

Cecille Chelim

Sonia Da Silva

Under 20 Women Pentathlon 800 metres - merged result

Posn No

8
37

5

7
24
21
22
23
39
38

QUOWO~NOUTA,WNPE

[

Time
2:20.62
2:22.91
2:25.15
2:25.40
2:26.99
2:31.03
2:35.03
2:37.89
2:38.46
2:57.29

Points
815
784
755
752
731
680
631
597
591
391

Name

Caryl Granville
Barbara Hernando
Hannah Francis-Smithson
Jenny Lumley
Yassmina Omrani
Mellanie Cellier
Cecille Chelim
Sonia Da Silva
Sonia Almansa
Nerea Bayon

Team

GBR U20
FRA U20
ESP U20
ESP U20
GBR U20

Team

ESP U20
GBR U20
GBR U20
FRA U20
FRA U20
FRA U20

Team

GBR U20
ESP U20
GBR U20
GBR U20
FRA U20
FRA U20
FRA U20
FRA U20
ESP U20
ESP U20



Under 20 Women Pentathlon
Electronic timing

Pos Firstname Surname Team 60H HJ SHOT LJ 800
Progression Total points points points points points
1  Yassmina Omrani FRA U20 9.04 1.68 12.34 5.64 2:26.99
5-3-1-1-1 3888 902 830 684 741 731
2 Jenny Lumley GBR U20 9.25 1.74 10.19 5.63 2:25.40
8-1-5-3-2 3793 858 903 542 738 752
3 Barbara Hernando ESP U20 8.55 1.59 10.85 5.46 2:22.91
1-4-4-5-3 3787 1006 724 585 688 784
4  Hannah Francis-Smithson GBRU20 877 1.65 9.35 5.77 2:25.15
2-2-6-4-4 3776 959 795 487 780 755
5 Cecille Chelim FRA U20 9.07 1.65 12.30 5.66 2:35.03
6-6-2-2-5 3749 895 795 681 747 631
6 Caryl Granville GBR U20 8.97 1.65 8.79 5.70 2:20.62
4-5-9-8-6 3736 916 795 451 759 815
7 Mellanie Cellier FRA U20 8.92 1.59 10.46 5.66 2:31.03
3-7-8-7-7 3638 927 724 560 747 680
8 Sonia Da Silva FRA U20 9.29 1.65 10.68 5.71 2:37.89
9-9-7-6-8 3578 850 795 574 762 597
9 Sonia Almansa ESP U20 9.49 1.50 9.85 5.07 2:38.46
10-10-10-10-9 3120 810 621 520 578 591
10 Nerea Bayon ESP U20 9.75 1.50 9.62 4.85 2:57.29
11-11-11-11-10 2795 759 621 505 519 391
- Amy Hill GBR U20 9.09 1.62 12.78 4.85 dns
7-8-3-9-- 0 891 759 713 519
- ESP U20
--------- 0

Under 20 Women Pentathlon Team Result
1: 11305 pts
2: 11275 pts
3: 9702 pts

GBR U20
FRA U20
ESP U20



Norwich Union International U20 & U23 Combined Events
Lee Valley Sports Centre : 24th & 25th February 2007

Under 23 Women Pentathlon 60 metres Hurdles - heat 1

electronic timing

Posn No
29
15
46
14
32

abhwNE

Time
8.80
8.85
8.88
8.93
8.96

Points
952
941
935
925
918

Name

Marisa De Aniceto
Katia Lannon

Laura Gines

Nadia Bromley
Marine Vialle Taverne

Under 23 Women Pentathlon 60 metres Hurdles - heat 2

electronic timing

Posn No
45
13
30
31
16
47

Ok, wWNRE

Under 23 Women Pentathlon 60 metres Hurdles - merged result

Posn No
45
13
30
31
16
47
29
15
46
14
32

POOO~NOURAWNLE

R

Time
8.58
8.64
8.71
8.73
8.77
8.78

Time
8.58
8.64
8.71
8.73
8.77
8.78
8.80
8.85
8.88
8.93
8.96

Points
1000
987
971
967
959
956

Points
1000
987
971
967
959
956
952
941
935
925
918

Name

Estefania Fortes
Phylis Agbo

Julie Delevallee
Marine Drapier
Geema Weetman
Marta Miro

Name

Estefania Fortes
Phylis Agbo

Julie Delevallee
Marine Drapier
Geema Weetman
Marta Miro

Marisa De Aniceto
Katia Lannon
Laura Gines
Nadia Bromley
Marine Vialle Taverne

Joe Lee Computing 07973 360673

www.joelee.co.uk

Team

FRA U23
GBR U23
ESP U23
GBR U23
FRA U23

Team

ESP U23
GBR U23
FRA U23
FRA U23
GBR U23
ESP U23

Team

ESP U23
GBR U23
FRA U23
FRA U23
GBR U23
ESP U23
FRA U23
GBR U23
ESP U23
GBR U23
FRA U23



Norwich Union International U20 & U23 Combined Events
Lee Valley Sports Centre : 24th & 25th February 2007

Under 23 Women Pentathlon - after 1 event
Electronic timing

Pos Firstname Surname Team 60H
Progression Total points
1 Estefania Fortes ESP U23 8.58
1 1000 1000
2 Phylis Agbo GBR U23 8.64
2 987 987
3 Julie Delevallee FRA U23 8.71
3 971 971
4  Marine Drapier FRA U23 8.73
4 967 967
5 Geema Weetman GBR U23 8.77
5 959 959
6 Marta Miro ESP U23 8.78
6 956 956
7 Marisa De Aniceto FRA U23 8.80
7 952 952
8 Katia Lannon GBR U23 8.85
8 941 941
9 Laura Gines ESP U23 8.88
9 935 935
10 Nadia Bromley GBR U23  8.93
10 925 925
11 Marine Vialle Taverne FRA U23 8.96
11 918 918
12 ESP U23
12 0

Under 23 Women Pentathlon Team Result - after 1 event

1: 2891 pts ESP U23
2: 2890 pts FRA U23
3: 2887 pts GBR U23

Joe Lee Computing 07973 360673
www.joelee.co.uk



Norwich Union International U20 & U23 Combined Events
Lee Valley Sports Centre : 24th & 25th February 2007

Under 23 Women Pentathlon High Jump - pool 1

Posn No Dist Points Name Team
1 29 1.74 903 Marisa De Aniceto FRA U23
1 31 1.74 903 Marine Drapier FRA U23
1 15 1.74 903 Katia Lannon GBR U23
4 46 1.71 867 Laura Gines ESP U23
5 32 1.68 830 Marine Vialle Taverne FRA U23
5 47 1.68 830 Marta Miro ESP U23
7 30 1.65 795 Julie Delevallee FRA U23
8 14 1.62 759 Naida Bromley GBR U23
8 16 1.62 759 Gemma Weetman GBR U23
10 45 1.59 724 Estefania Fortes ESP U23
10 13 1.59 724 Phylis Agbo GBR U23

Event Progression
1.411.441.47 1.50 1.53 1.56 1.59 1.62 1.65 1.68 1.71 1.74 1.77

1 29 M DE ANICETO 0 - 0 X0 XXO O XXX
2 13 P AGBO o] 0 o] XX0 XXX

3 45 E FORTES 0 - 0 o 0 XX0 XXO XXX

4 30 JDELEVALLEE 0 o 0 o XX0 XXX

5 14 N BROMLEY o] X0 O XXX

6 46 L GINES o] 0 X0 O o] XX0 XXX

7 31 M DRAPIER 0 - 0 o 0 o XXO0 XO XXX
8 15 K LANNON 0 o 0 XX0 XXX
9 47 M MIRO 0 o] 0 o] 0 XX0 XXX

10 32 M V-TAVERNE 0 - 0 o] 0 o] XXX

11 16 G WEETMAN o 0 X0 XXO O XXX

Joe Lee Computing 07973 360673
www.joelee.co.uk



Norwich Union International U20 & U23 Combined Events
Lee Valley Sports Centre : 24th & 25th February 2007

Under 23 Women Pentathlon - after 2 events
Electronic timing

Pos Firstname Surname Team 60H HJ
Progression Total points points
1  Marine Drapier FRA U23 8.73 1.74
4-1 1870 967 903
2 Marisa De Aniceto FRA U23 8.80 1.74
7-2 1855 952 903
3 Katia Lannon GBR U23 8.85 1.74
8-3 1844 941 903
4 Laura Gines ESP U23 8.88 1.71
9-4 1802 935 867
5 Marta Miro ESP U23 8.78 1.68
6-5 1786 956 830
6 Julie Delevallee FRA U23 8.71 1.65
3-6 1766 971 795
7 Marine Vialle Taverne FRA U23 8.96 1.68
11-7 1748 918 830
8 Estefania Fortes ESP U23 8.58 1.59
1-8 1724 1000 724
9 Gemma Weetman GBR U23 8.77 1.62
5-9 1718 959 759
10 Phylis Agbo GBR U23 8.64 1.59
2-10 1711 987 724
11 Naida Bromley GBR U23  8.93 1.62
10-11 1684 925 759
12 ESP U23
12-12 0

Under 23 Women Pentathlon Team Result - after 2 events

1: 5491 pts FRA U23
2: 5312 pts ESP U23
3: 5273 pts GBR U23

Joe Lee Computing 07973 360673
www.joelee.co.uk



Norwich Union International U20 & U23 Combined Events
Lee Valley Sports Centre : 24th & 25th February 2007

Under 23 Women Pentathlon Shot - pool 1

Posn

e

Event Progression

e

POOWOLO~NOUIT,WNE

POOWO~NOUT,WN PP

45
29
13
46
30
14
47
31
15
32
16

No Dist Points Name

13 12.55 698 Phylis Agbo

14 12.24 677 Naida Bromley

29 11.92 656 Marisa De Aniceto

46 11.84 651 Laura Gines

47 10.96 592 Marta Miro

45 10.91 589 Estefania Fortes

16 10.69 575 Gemma Weetman

30 10.33 551 Julie Delevallee

15 10.18 541 Katia Lannon

32 8.74 447 Marine Vialle Taverne

31 8.32 420 Marine Drapier
Estefania FORTES ESP U23 10.91 NT
Marisa DE ANICETO FRA U23 11.22 11.92
Phylis AGBO GBR U23 12.55 12.40
Laura GINES ESP U23 11.84 10.75
Julie DELEVALLEE FRA U23 9.86 10.31
Nadia BROMLEY GBR U23 10.83 10.91
Marta MIRO ESP U23 10.46 10.94
Marine DRAPIER FRA U23 8.27 8.32
Katia LANNON GBR U23 10.14 10.18
Marine VIALLE TAVERNE FRA U23 8.43 8.74
Geema WEETMAN GBR U23 9.62 10.69

Joe Lee Computing 07973 360673

www.joelee.co.uk

10.73
10.72
12.39
11.04
10.33
12.24
10.96
8.26
NT
7.79
10.51

Team

GBR U23
GBR U23
FRA U23
ESP U23
ESP U23
ESP U23
GBR U23
FRA U23
GBR U23
FRA U23
FRA U23



Norwich Union International U20 & U23 Combined Events
Lee Valley Sports Centre : 24th & 25th February 2007

Under 23 Women Pentathlon - after 3 events
Electronic timing

Pos Firstname Surname Team 60H HJ SHOT
Progression Total points points points
1 Marisa De Aniceto FRA U23 8.80 1.74 11.92
7-2-1 2511 952 903 656
2 Laura Gines ESP U23 8.88 1.71 11.84
9-4-2 2453 935 867 651
3 Phylis Agbo GBR U23 8.64 1.59 1255
2-10-3 2409 987 724 698
4 Katia Lannon GBR U23 8.85 1.74 10.18
8-3-4 2385 941 903 541
5 Marta Miro ESP U23 8.78 1.68 10.96
6-5-5 2378 956 830 592
6  Naida Bromley GBR U23  8.93 1.62 12.24
10-11-6 2361 925 759 677
7 Julie Delevallee FRA U23 8.71 1.65 10.33
3-6-7 2317 971 795 551
8 Estefania Fortes ESP U23 8.58 159 10.91
1-8-8 2313 1000 724 589
9 Gemma Weetman GBR U23 8.77 1.62 10.69
5-9-9 2293 959 759 575
10 Marine Drapier FRA U23 8.73 1.74 8.32
4-1-10 2290 967 903 420
11 Marine Vialle Taverne FRA U23 8.96 1.68 8.74
11-7-11 2195 918 830 447
12 ESP U23
12-12-12 0

Under 23 Women Pentathlon Team Result - after 3 events

1: 7155 pts GBR U23
2: 7144 pts ESP U23
3: 7118 pts FRA U23

Joe Lee Computing 07973 360673
www.joelee.co.uk



Norwich Union International U20 & U23 Combined Events
Lee Valley Sports Centre : 24th & 25th February 2007

Under 23 Women Pentathlon Long Jump - pool 1

Posn

e

Event Progression

e

POOWOOO~NOURANNEE

POOWO~NOUT,WN PP

14
46
30
15
47
31
16
45
32
13
29

No Dist Points Name

32 5.88 813 Marine Vialle Taverne

29 5.81 792 Marisa De Aniceto

13 5.81 792 Phylis Agbo

16 5.78 783 Gemma Weetman

15 5.70 759 Katia Lannon

30 5.68 753 Julie Delevallee

31 5.58 723 Marine Drapier

45 5.52 706 Estefania Fortes

14 5.32 648 Naida Bromley

46 5.26 631 Laura Gines

47 4.92 538 Marta Miro
Nadia BROMLEY GBR U23 NJ 5.32
Laura GINES ESP U23 5.26 5.07
Julie DELEVALLEE FRA U23 5.67 5.68
Katia LANNON GBR U23 5.70 NJ
Marta MIRO ESP U23 4.92 pass
Marine DRAPIER FRA U23 5.39 5.47
Geema WEETMAN GBR U23 5.67 NJ
Estefania FORTES ESP U23 5.52 5.46
Marine VIALLE TAVERNE FRA U23 5.38 5.73
Phylis AGBO GBR U23 5.64 5.79
Marisa DE ANICETO FRA U23 NJ 5.79

Joe Lee Computing 07973 360673

www.joelee.co.uk

5.30
5.26
NJ

5.56
pass
5.58
5.78
5.42
5.88
5.81
5.81

Team

FRA U23
FRA U23
GBR U23
GBR U23
GBR U23
FRA U23
FRA U23
ESP U23
GBR U23
ESP U23
ESP U23



Norwich Union International U20 & U23 Combined Events
Lee Valley Sports Centre : 24th & 25th February 2007

Under 23 Women Pentathlon - after 4 events
Electronic timing

Pos Firstname Surname Team 60H HJ SHOT LJ
Progression Total points points points points
1 Marisa De Aniceto FRA U23 8.80 1.74 11.92 5.81
7-2-1-1 3303 952 903 656 792
2 Phylis Agbo GBR U23 8.64 159 1255 5.81
2-10-3-2 3201 987 724 698 792
3 Katia Lannon GBR U23 8.85 1.74 10.18 5.70
8-3-4-3 3144 941 903 541 759
4 Laura Gines ESP U23 8.88 1.71 11.84 5.26
9-4-2-4 3084 935 867 651 631
5 Gemma Weetman GBR U23 8.77 1.62 10.69 5.78
5-9-9-5 3076 959 759 575 783
6 Julie Delevallee FRA U23 8.71 1.65 10.33 5.68
3-6-7-6 3070 971 795 551 753
7 Estefania Fortes ESP U23 8.58 1.59 10.91 5.52
1-8-8-7 3019 1000 724 589 706
8  Marine Drapier FRA U23 8.73 1.74 8.32 5.58
4-1-10-8 3013 967 903 420 723
9 Naida Bromley GBR U23 8.93 1.62 1224 5.32
10-11-6-9 3009 925 759 677 648
10 Marine Vialle Taverne FRA U23 8.96 1.68 8.74 5.88
11-7-11-10 3008 918 830 447 813
11 Marta Miro ESP U23 8.78 1.68 10.96 4.92
6-5-5-11 2916 956 830 592 538
- ESP U23
------- 0

Under 23 Women Pentathlon Team Result - after 4 events

1: 9421 pts GBR U23
2: 9386 pts FRA U23
3: 9019 pts ESP U23

Joe Lee Computing 07973 360673
www.joelee.co.uk



Norwich Union International U20 & U23 Combined Events
Lee Valley Sports Centre : 24th & 25th February 2007

Under 23 Women Pentathlon 800 metres - heat 1
electronic timing

Posn

abhwNE

No
32
31
45
47
14

Time
2:12.75
2:13.54
2:29.92

dns
dnf

Points
925
913
694

Name

Marine Vialle Taverne
Marine Drapier
Estefania Fortes
Marta Miro

Naida Bromley

Under 23 Women Pentathlon 800 metres - heat 2
electronic timing

Posn

Ok, wWNRE

No
29
16
15
30
46
13

Time
2:15.65
2:19.74
2:23.30
2:24.73
2:27.45
2:34.35

Points
884
827
779
760
725
639

Name

Marisa De Aniceto
Gemma Weetman
Katia Lannon
Julie Delevallee
Laura Gines
Phylis Agbo

Under 23 Women Pentathlon 800 metres - merged result

Posn

©Co~NOOOTA,WNE

No
32
31
29
16
15
30
46
45
13

Time
2:12.75
2:13.54
2:15.65
2:19.74
2:23.30
2:24.73
2:27.45
2:29.92
2:34.35

Points
925
913
884
827
779
760
725
694
639

Name

Marine Vialle Taverne
Marine Drapier
Marisa De Aniceto
Gemma Weetman
Katia Lannon

Julie Delevallee
Laura Gines
Estefania Fortes
Phylis Agbo

Joe Lee Computing 07973 360673

www.joelee.co.uk

Team

FRA U23
FRA U23
ESP U23
ESP U23
GBR U23

Team

FRA U23
GBR U23
GBR U23
FRA U23
ESP U23
GBR U23

Team

FRA U23
FRA U23
FRA U23
GBR U23
GBR U23
FRA U23
ESP U23
ESP U23
GBR U23



Norwich Union International U20 & U23 Combined Events
Lee Valley Sports Centre : 24th & 25th February 2007

Under 23 Women Pentathlon
Electronic timing

Pos Firstname Surname Team 60H HJ SHOT LJ 800
Progression Total points points points points points
1 Marisa De Aniceto FRA U23 8.80 1.74 11.92 5.81 2:15.65
7-2-1-1-1 4187 952 903 656 792 884
2 Marine Vialle Taverne FRA U23 8.96 1.68 8.74 5.88 2:12.75
11-7-11-10-2 3933 918 830 447 813 925
3 Marine Drapier FRA U23 8.73 1.74 8.32 5.58 2:13.54
4-1-10-8-3 3926 967 903 420 723 913
4 Katia Lannon GBR U23 8.85 1.74 10.18 5.70 2:23.30
8-3-4-3-4 3923 941 903 541 759 779
5 Gemma Weetman GBR U23 8.77 1.62 10.69 5.78 2:19.74
5-9-9-5-5 3903 959 759 575 783 827
6 Phylis Agbo GBR U23 8.64 159 1255 5.81 2:34.35
2-10-3-2-6 3840 987 724 698 792 639
7 Julie Delevallee FRA U23 8.71 1.65 10.33 5.68 2:24.73
3-6-7-6-7 3830 971 795 551 753 760
8 Laura Gines ESP U23 8.88 1.71 11.84 5.26 2:27.45
9-4-2-4-8 3809 935 867 651 631 725
9  Estefania Fortes ESP U23 8.58 159 10.91 5.52 2:29.92
1-8-8-7-9 3713 1000 724 589 706 694
10 Naida Bromley GBR U23  8.93 1.62 12.24 5.32 dnf
10-11-6-9-10 3009 925 759 677 648
- Marta Miro ESP U23 8.78 1.68 10.96 4.92 dns
6-5-5-11-- 0 956 830 592 538
- ESP U23
--------- 0

Under 23 Women Pentathlon Team Result
FRA U23
GBR U23
ESP U23

1: 12046 pts
2: 11666 pts
3: 7522 pts

Joe Lee Computing 07973 360673

www.joelee.co.uk



